www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
General
 LED Indicators 5-digit readout, CH 0 or
CH 1 (programmable)
(ADAM-4080D only)
 Power Consumption 2.0 W @ 24 VDC

 4080/4080D:  -25~85°C(-13~185° F)
 4117/4118:  -40 ~ 85°C(-40~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-4080 Counter/Frequency module
 ADAM-4080D Counter/Frequency module
with LED Display
 ADAM-4117 8-channel Analog Input
Module
 ADAM-4118 8-channel Thermocouple
Input Module
Specifications
Analog Input
 Analog Input Channel 8 differential